5K COED

Place
1

5K MALE

Place
1

5K FEMALE

Place
1

5K Fstudent

Team Time Team Name
00:29:33.978 RUNNING LATE! 4
00:57:42.976 HIGDEROUZA 4
01:11:16.826 INCREDIBLES 5
Team Time Team Name
00:38:57.114 FEARSOME FOUR 4
Team Time Team Name
00:35:59.317 SNOWLINE ROCKS! 7
01:06:02.268 TEAM JOHNSON 4

# of Athletes Team Members

00:29:21.229
00:29:46.728
00:31:44.590
00:29:48.641

00:44:56.154
01:10:48.047
01:10:49.464
01:10:29.797

01:11:16.873
01:11:26.371
01:11:16.869
01:11:16.784
01:11:16.956

Total Athletes Team Members

00:34:16.881
00:43:38.163
00:43:37.511
00:43:37.346

Total Athletes Team Members

00:44:36.508
00:38:37.201
00:38:35.505
00:53:50.046
00:53:57.225
00:53:57.917
00:33:23.129

01:06:10.067
01:06:07.341
01:05:57.194
01:06:09.472

Carol Fehrman
Heather Hubbell
Shawn Premo
Melanie Premo

Elizabeth Derho
Chase Hignite
Denise Hignite
Tina Souza

Stacey Bakholdin
Mike Bakholdin
Mark Coulter
Sandy Coulter
Debra Gonzales

Drew Fehrman
Dustin Kramer
Caleb Premo
Benjamin Sutton

Rachel Wadsley
Jennifer Yazzie
Kymberlie Glaze
Carol Johnson
Kathy Mastel
Meaghan Pratt
Kristen Thompson

Jessica Johnson
Tammy Jennings
Kyrien Kemp
Cherrie Rynearson



Place Team Time Team Name Total Athletes Team Members
1 00:30:39.932 CANDY SKULLS 4
00:31:30.349 Calla Wood
00:30:39.895 Leora Fehrman
00:30:39.969 Marin Hubbell
00:31:29.990  Chloe Premo



