## 5K COED

Place 1	Team Time 00:29:33.978	Team Name RUNNING LATE!	# of Athletes	Team Members	
				00:29:21.229	Carol Fehrman
				00:29:46.728	Heather Hubbell
				00:31:44.590	Shawn Premo
				00:29:48.641	Melanie Premo
2	00:57:42.976	HIGDEROUZA	4		
				00:44:56.154	Elizabeth Derho
				01:10:48.047	Chase Hignite
				01:10:49.464	Denise Hignite
				01:10:29.797	Tina Souza
3	01:11:16.826	INCREDIBLES	5		
				01:11:16.873	Stacey Bakholdin
				01:11:26.371	Mike Bakholdin
				01:11:16.869	Mark Coulter
				01:11:16.784	Sandy Coulter
				01:11:16.956	Debra Gonzales
5K MALE					
Place 1	Team Time 00:38:57.114	Team Name FEARSOME FOUR	Total Athletes	Team Members	
				00:34:16.881	Drew Fehrman
				00:43:38.163	Dustin Kramer
				00:43:37.511	Caleb Premo
				00:43:37.346	Benjamin Sutton
5K FEMALE					
311121111112					
Place 1	Team Time 00:35:59.317	Team Name SNOWLINE ROCKS!	Total Athletes 7	Team Members	
				00:44:36.508	Rachel Wadsley
				00:38:37.201	Jennifer Yazzie
				00:38:35.505	Kymberlie Glaze
				00:53:50.046	Carol Johnson
				00:53:57.225	Kathy Mastel
				00:53:57.917	Meaghan Pratt
				00:33:23.129	Kristen Thompson
2	01:06:02.268	TEAM JOHNSON	4		
				01:06:10.067	Jessica Johnson
				01:06:07.341	Tammy Jennings
				01:05:57.194	Kyrien Kemp
				01:06:09.472	Cherrie Rynearson

Place	Team Time	Team Name	Total Athletes	Team Members	
1	00:30:39.932	CANDY SKULLS	4		
				00:31:30.349	Calla Wood
				00:30:39.895	Leora Fehrman
				00:30:39.969	Marin Hubbell
				00:31:29.990	Chloe Premo